City of Santa Rosa



Legislation Details

File #:	23-113DRB Version: 1	Name:	Fire Station 5	
Туре:	DRB- Agenda Item	Status:	In Committee	
File created:	5/24/2023	In control:	Design Review Board	
On agenda:	6/1/2023	Final action:		
Title:	CONCEPT DESIGN REVIEW - FIRE STATION 5			
	BACKGROUND: The Fire Station 5 project is before the Design Review Board (Board) as a Concept Item. The purpose of Concept Design Review is for the Board to provide non-binding comments to the applicant and interested citizens, as to how an application may meet the City's development priorities. PRESENTED BY: Amy Nicholson, Supervising Planner			
Sponsors:	Planning and Economic Development			
Indexes:	Exempt Project			
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Disclosure Form, 3. Attachment 2 - Design Concept Narrative, 4. Attachment 3 - Plan Set, 5. Presentation, 6. ADDED as of 6.1.23 at 4 P.M Santa Rosa Fire Station 5 Video, 7. Late Correspondence as of 6.1.23 at 4 P.M.			
Date	Ver. Action By	Ac	tion Result	